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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
26/02/2017 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.92 382
2. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 28.14 373
3. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.20 370
4. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.24 369
5. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.84 312
6. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 29.89 311
7. REPAS, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 30.02 307
8. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.17 302
9. RAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.41 295

10. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 30.46 294
11. BJELAC, Vladimir 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 31.41 268
12. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 31.45 267
13. GUZVICA, Marko 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 32.24 248
14. LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.59 240
15. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.86 234
16. JOKIC, Nebojsa 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 33.17 227
17. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.68 217
18. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 33.69 217
19. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.39 204
20. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.43 203
21. GALIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 34.56 201
22. GARDINOVACKI, Petar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.71 198
23. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.30 189
24. SANTA, Marjan 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 35.40 187
25. DIMITRIC, Luka 03 "Feniks",Sombor 35.54 185
26. VASILIJEVIC, Vukasin 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 35.92 179
27. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.55 157
28. POPOVIC, Dejan 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 39.66 133
29. MESAROS, Adrian 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 41.34 117
30. VOJVODIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 47.52 77
31. LEVAI, Balaz 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 49.42 68

15 - 16 years

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 24.82 543
2. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.36 509
3. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 25.45 504
4. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 25.49 502
5. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.91 478
6. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.24 460
7. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.90 427

BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 26.90 427
9. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 27.15 415

10. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.48 400
11. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.51 399
12. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.66 392
13. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.99 379
14. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 28.01 378
15. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 28.15 372
16. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.90 311
17. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.98 308
18. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.24 300
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

19. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.25 300
20. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.55 291
21. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.33 270
22. TOT, Adam 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 31.36 269
23. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.42 268
24. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 32.79 235
25. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk"Swim Star" 33.48 221
26. KNEZEVIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 33.86 214
27. ISTENES, Gabor 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 35.35 188

17 - 18 years

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 24.99 532
2. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.55 498
3. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.66 492
4. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.67 438
5. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 27.35 406
6. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 27.36 406
7. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.60 395
8. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.78 387
9. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 27.83 385

10. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.33 365
11. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.38 363
12. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 28.51 358
13. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 29.04 339
14. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.78 314
15. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 29.80 314
16. VREVIC, MArio 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.73 286
17. MIJATOVIC, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.68 261

15 - 18 years

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 24.82 543
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 24.99 532
3. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.36 509
4. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 25.45 504
5. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 25.49 502
6. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.55 498
7. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.66 492
8. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.91 478
9. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.24 460

10. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.67 438
11. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.90 427

BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 26.90 427
13. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 27.15 415
14. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 27.35 406
15. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 27.36 406
16. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.48 400
17. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.51 399
18. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.60 395
19. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.66 392
20. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.78 387
21. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 27.83 385
22. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.99 379
23. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 28.01 378
24. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 28.15 372
25. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.33 365
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

26. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.38 363
27. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 28.51 358
28. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 29.04 339
29. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.78 314
30. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 29.80 314
31. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.90 311
32. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.98 308
33. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.24 300
34. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.25 300
35. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.55 291
36. VREVIC, MArio 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.73 286
37. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.33 270
38. TOT, Adam 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 31.36 269
39. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.42 268
40. MIJATOVIC, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.68 261
41. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 32.79 235
42. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk"Swim Star" 33.48 221
43. KNEZEVIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 33.86 214
44. ISTENES, Gabor 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 35.35 188

Open

1. SABO, Sebastian 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 22.65 715
2. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 22.85 697
3. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 23.08 676
4. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.09 594
5. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 24.82 543
6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 24.99 532
7. MOLNAR, Milan 94 PK Arena 2015 25.19 520
8. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.26 515

HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 25.26 515
10. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.36 509
11. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 25.45 504
12. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 25.49 502
13. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 25.52 500
14. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.55 498
15. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.66 492
16. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.91 478
17. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 26.21 461
18. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.24 460
19. CALETA, Alojzije 00 Orion 26.48 447
20. IVANOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 26.51 446
21. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.67 438
22. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.76 433
23. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.90 427

BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 26.90 427
25. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 27.15 415
26. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.32 407
27. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 27.35 406
28. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 27.36 406
29. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.48 400
30. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.51 399
31. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.60 395
32. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.66 392
33. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.78 387
34. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 27.83 385
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

35. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.92 382
36. OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 27.99 379
37. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 28.01 378
38. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 28.14 373
39. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 28.15 372
40. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 28.20 370
41. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.24 369
42. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.33 365
43. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.35 364
44. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.38 363
45. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 28.51 358
46. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.86 345
47. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 29.04 339
48. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.25 332
49. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 29.56 321
50. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 29.61 320
51. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 29.78 314
52. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 29.80 314
53. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.84 312
54. DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 29.89 311
55. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.90 311
56. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 29.98 308
57. REPAS, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 30.02 307
58. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.17 302
59. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.24 300
60. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.25 300
61. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 30.31 298
62. RAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.41 295
63. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 30.45 294
64. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 30.46 294
65. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.55 291
66. STUPAR, Luka 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.65 288
67. VREVIC, MArio 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.73 286
68. MAVRENSKI, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 31.00 279
69. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.23 273
70. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.33 270
71. TOT, Adam 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 31.36 269
72. BJELAC, Vladimir 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 31.41 268
73. BENE, Daniel 02 Plivacki Klub Senta 31.42 268
74. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 31.45 267
75. MIJATOVIC, Nikola 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.68 261
76. GUZVICA, Marko 04 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 32.24 248
77. LAZAREVIC, Mihajlo 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 32.59 240
78. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 32.65 238
79. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 32.79 235
80. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.86 234
81. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 32.95 232
82. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 33.05 230
83. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94 Plivacki Klub Senta 33.10 229
84. JOKIC, Nebojsa 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 33.17 227
85. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk"Swim Star" 33.48 221
86. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.68 217
87. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 33.69 217
88. KNEZEVIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 33.86 214
89. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 34.02 211
90. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.39 204
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

91. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 34.43 203
92. GALIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 34.56 201
93. GARDINOVACKI, Petar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.71 198
94. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.30 189
95. ISTENES, Gabor 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 35.35 188
96. SANTA, Marjan 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 35.40 187
97. DIMITRIC, Luka 03 "Feniks",Sombor 35.54 185
98. VASILIJEVIC, Vukasin 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 35.92 179
99. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.55 157

100. KOLOSKI, David 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 38.68 143
101. MILOSEVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 39.46 135
102. POPOVIC, Dejan 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 39.66 133
103. MESAROS, Adrian 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 41.34 117
104. VOJVODIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 47.52 77
105. LEVAI, Balaz 04 Pvk Delfin Ada 49.42 68
DSQ TOMPA, Bruno 00 Orion 29.99


